
Holidays 2019 - 20  

 

SN.Date  Day  Occasion 

01. 6 June  Thu  Ramzan Eid 

02. 8 June  Sat  II Sat 

03. 13 Jul  Sat  II Sat 

04. 12 Aug  Mon  Bakra Eid 

05. 17 Aug  Sat  Pateti 

06. 24 Aug  Sat  Janmashthmi 

07. 02 Sep  Mon   Ganesh Chaturthi 

08. 11 Sep  Wed  Muharram 

09. 14 Sep  Sat  II Sat 

10. 02 Oct  Wed  Gandhijayanti 

11. 07 Oct  Mon  Navmi 

12. 08 Oct  Tue  Dussehra 

24 Oct – 06 Nov   Diwali Vacation 

13. 12 Nov  Tue  Gurunanak Jayanti 

14. 14 Dec  Sat  II Sat 

15. 25 Dec  Wed  Christmas 

16. 30 Dec  Mon  Winter Break 

17. 31 Dec  Tue  Winter Break 

18. 01Jan 2020 Wed  New Year Day 

19. 11 Jan  Sat  II Sat 

20. 14 Jan  Tue  Uttarayan 

21. 15 Jan  Wed  Uttarayan 

22. 08 Feb  Sat  II Sat 

23. 21 Feb  Fri  Mahashivratri 

24. 09 Mar  Mon  Holi 

25. 10 Mar  Tue  Dhuleti 

19 -31 Mar   Session end break 

 

 


